SALLY FOX EXPENSES

Date

Purpose

Miles

Costs

07/05/2021

PCC election - Bath sports training village +1 passenger

62

£31.00

08/05/2021

Police station

Accomp PCC on visits in in Curry Rivel and at Shepton

91

£40.95

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

TOTAL

£71.95

Mileage is calculated using the tracked HMRC rate which is currently 0.45 pence per mile minus the
journey miles from home to the permanent place of work.

$



