SALLY FOX EXPENSES			
Date	Purpose	Miles	Costs
07/05/2021	PCC election - Bath sports training village +1 passenger	62	£31.00
08/05/2021	Accomp PCC on visits in in Curry Rivel and at Shepton Police station	91	£40.95
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
	тот	AL .	£71.95

Mileage is calculated using the tracked HMRC rate which is currently 0.45 pence per mile minus the journey miles from home to the permanent place of work.